Programma Giovani Tiratori

Data

19.04.2019
20.04.2019
20.04.2019
27.04.2019
18.05.2019
24.05.2019
08.06.2019
29.06-30.06
13.07.2019
20.07.2019
24.08.2019
24.08.2019

29-30-06
20.07.2019

Orario

19:30...
10:30-12:00
13:30-16:00
15:00-17:00
15:00-17:00
17.45-19.45
16.00-18.00
07:00-18:00
16:00-19:00
08:00-14:00
16:00-19:00

19:00...

SOCIETA TIRATORI
POSCHIAVO

Luogo

Li Gleri
Li Gleri
Li Gleri
Li Gleri
Li Gleri
Li Gleri
Li Gleri
Frauenfeld
Li Gleri
Pontresina
Li Gleri
Li Gleri

Segue programma detagliato

Segue programma detagliato

Programma

Teoria
Pulizia Fass
1°e 2° Tiro+BSV
3% 4° Tiro+SSV
Tiro Obligatorio
tiro di sezione
pulizia Fass 5°+6°tiro
Tiro Federale GT
Gara GT+Gara GT/Attivi
Gara Berzik Bernina
Pulizia+Riserva
Spuntino, Classifica

Monitori

Michele,Daniele,Luca e
Luciano

Michele,Daniele e Luciano
Michele,Daniele e Luciano

Eros,Daniele...
Luciano,Silvano...
Daniele e Luciano...
Daniele,Michele...

Luciano,Daniele,Michele ecc.

Eros, Luciano...

Michele,Daniele e Luciano...

Daniele,Michele ...

Luciano,Daniele,Michele ecc.



